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0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584

Stat P
code r

(o]

j

BPWKOOCCD
BPWKOOCOD
BPWKOOCOD
BPWKOOCOD
BPWKOOCCD
BPWKOOCCD
BPWKOOCOD
BPWKOOCOD
BPWKOOCCD
BPWKOOCCD
BPWKOOCOD
BPWKOOCOD
BPWKOOCCD
BPWKOOCCD
BPSEO0COD
BPSEO00COD
BPSE00CCD
BPSE00CCD
BPSEO0COD
BPSEO0COD
BPSE00CCD
BPSBOOCCD
BPSEO0COD
BPSBOOCOD
BPSBOOCCD
BPSBOOCCD
BPSEO00COD

Station---------------

ANW BYXELKROK

5N BYXELKROK

3SW OLANDS N GRUND
5SSE KNOLLS GRUND
8ESE HOGBY FYR

5SSE KNOLLS GRUND
9NW HOBURG

8NW HOBURG

8ESE HOGBY FYR

10E KAREHAWN

10E KAREHAWMN

9SE KAPELLUDDEN

8SE BLASI NGE

6SE BLASI NGE

15E N M DSJOBANKEN
15E N M DSJOBANKEN
11SE N M DSJGBANKEN
17SE N M DSJGBANKEN
19NE S M DSJCOBANKEN
15NE S M DSJCOBANKEN

HDB 1681 (6SSE HOL STEN)
(8W HOLG STEN)

HDB 1600
1S TENERI FFA
5VWNW TENERI FFA
18SE UTKLI PPAN
ARGOS TRACK
HDB 383

* ok ok ok ok

*kk k%

N5722.
N5725.
N5729.
N5728.
N5706.
N5728.
N5704.
N5659.
N5707.
N5657.
N5657.
N5644.
N5634
N5632.
N5608.
N5608.
N5605.
N5558.
N5556.
N5552.
N5533.
N5537.
N5547.
N5549.
N5550
N5551.
N5515.

Hydr ogr aphi c

series

E1655
E1701.
E1703

19

E1733.3

E1717
E1733
E1754.
E1757
E1717
E1711.
E1711.
E1659
E1654.
E1650.
E1743
E1745
E1738
E1735
E1745
E1739
E1634.
E1614.
E1638
E1624.
E1608
E1600.
E1717

50

43

18

40

69
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20021118
20021118
20021118
20021118
20021118
20021119
20021119
20021119
20021119
20021119
20021120
20021120
20021120
20021120
20021120
20021121
20021121
20021121
20021121
20021121
20021121
20021121
20021122
20021122
20021122
20021122
20021125

Ti me Bottom Secch

hhmm dept h
utc m

0610 44
0929 55
1140 79
1455 79
1800 73
0644 75
0940 77
1050 64
1325 70
1525 74
0648 74
0900 59
1105 72
1308 66
1810 66
0646 59
0850 54
1045 58
1235 62
1327 62
1820 59
2055 76
0745 53
0910 55
1120 57
1210 54
0615 86
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1014
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1011
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1011
1010
1008
1009
1008
1008
1015

* ok ok ok ok ok

*kkk k%

WCS
el ec
aoae
tu

hd

2730
1630
2830
2830
9930
2830
1630
1630
1630
9930
2830
2830
1630
1630
9930
2830
2730
2820
1420
1320
9920
9930
1530
1540
1440
2840
2740
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SVHI

Ccean | ab

Ser

no

0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606

Stat P

code r

BPSEO0COD
BPSBO6BAS
BPSBOOCCD
BPSHO0COD
BPSHO0COD
BPSHOOCCD
BPSHOOCCD
BPSHO0COD
BPSHO0COD
BPSHOOBAS
BPSHOOCCD
BPSBOOCOD
BPSBOOCOD
BPSBOOCCD
BPSBOOCCD
BPSBOOCOD
BPSHO0COD
BPSHOOCCD
BPSHOOCCD
BPSHO0COD
BPSHO0COD
BPSHOOCCD

*kk k%

*kk k%

Station----------------- Lat---

7E SCDRA M DSJOBANKEN N5538.
BY4 CHRI STI ANSO N5523
6NNE CHRI STI ANSO HDB 816 N5524
RACKAPUTT C N5541.
RACKAPUTT W N5541
RACKAPUTT E N5539.
16NE SI MRI SHAMN N5537
19E STENSHUVUD N5538
S2 N5527.
LI LLA OST N5535
S2 N5527.
6NNE CHRI STI ANSO HDB 816 N5524
9SW TENGEN N5533.
HDB 1774 N5544
5SSW UTKLI PPAN N5552.
KLI PPEBANK N5551.
YTTERTORPET N5549
3NW VASTRA NABBEN N5549.
3N VASTRA NABBEN N5548.
SYD | NNERTORPET N5556
| NNERTORPET N5557
| NNERTORPET N5557.

58

47
05
85
24
34
69
35
04
19
24
06
09
90
06
01
25
31
88
30
18

Hydr ogr aphi ¢

series

E1735

E1520

E1516
E1427
E1424.
E1432
E1452
E1455
E1439
E1439
E1440.
E1518
E1534.
E1533
E1534.
E1534.
E1523
E1519
E1517
E1521.
E1522
E1521.

92

73
38
63
98
07
59
58
42
64
59
96
86
02

79
13
24
85
39
77

yyyymud

20021125
20021125
20021125
20021126
20021126
20021126
20021126
20021126
20021126
20021126
20021127
20021127
20021127
20021127
20021128
20021128
20021128
20021128
20021128
20021128
20021129
20021129

Time Bottom Secch

hhmm dept h
utc m

1029 37
2220 92
2320 89
0658 48
0840 41
1100 53
1220 75
1405 68
1605 69
1720 73
0714 69
1230 90
1505 72
1620 62
0800 50
0845 39
1045 51
1242 54
1455 54
1655 46
0702 47
0826 47
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1005
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1008
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1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1020
1018
1019
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2830
9990
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6830
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TRACKCHART

Country: Sweden

Shi p . Argos

Date : 20021117-20021129
Series : 0558-0606

O Hydrographic stn
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Bottom water oxygen concentration (ml/1)

Country: Sweden

Ship : Argos

Date : 20021113-20021128
Series : 0542-0604
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Annual Cycles
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